the second secon	100, 1000	1	Date & Time Completed	Doi	10.01.
)ate in: 12   12   20 11:37	Jeb description		5.00	of Person	
CON NAI EQ 1 20 4 13876/44	SAS c-filing			0.2	
Veli No SLJ 8548P	E-HILLI (alama -				·
111A : 11112120 16:20	i-Motor Cinim I		ti		
	I-Motor W/O (W		Tl. 4pt2)	ļ	
III (III) ! Reporting Only	t-Photo Uplonde				
	Assessment/Surve		<u> </u>		
IP hisurer:	Ass't Report by F	nx / Hand to		-	1
referred Wicsp / INC Assign Wicsp / QW: (		11150.00	Tol: *	Fax:	
P Particulars: Veh No: S	LS 8832 X.	. INC(			
Owner / Driver: (		8.000	Tel:		
	eriod: (	)	Cover Type: (		
	,	Date:	Time:	1,100%]	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [	[Note-Est. Status (WO	); N; 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	J=10074]	
Year of Registration: ( )	II billing	)\NO(	)	- Opening -	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,	000()/\$2,000(	)	A PART TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PART OF THE	THUS IS	
one of Robbies and Species and Species	C.光识别的原则	<b>E的为如何则</b>	The second second	Service Co	
) Walk-In Customer : Customor's Inf	ormation strictly Confid	dential & St	uctiv NO later of report		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.		3		, )
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoid	ce: YES( ) / NO	)( );	Towing Co: (#	AUGERTAL TIME	- +0.000, +0.
	The state of the s				At the last
			The company of the	新河線形面	Tout by
minates (ING MANUE (CT) ALCOHOL	Courtesy Car ( )	A NOTES	plus sanksalijus	福克河海岸和	ions by
/ / re/spr) 107 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	Courtesy Car ( )				Tont by
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.( · ).				ions,by
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.( · ).				ibnijby
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > :	.( · ).		1		ione by
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > :  Injury :	.( · ).				ione by
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > :  Injury :	.( · ).		1		ione by
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > :  Injury :	.( · ).				ione by
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > :  Injury :	.( · ).				ionbloy
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > :  Injury :	.( · ).				Torus Annua
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury :	.( · ).				Tone by
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > :  Injury :	.( · ).	Dlook : StA (t	in retini Cli Uliji		South State of the
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury :  OCCUPATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	.( · ).	1) AR: Accid	in retun Cliculation on Reporting (530);	VC (350)	ides Des Asut
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  PRECION OF TAXABLE AND ADDRESS	.( · ).	1) AR; Accid 2) DA; Dame 3) TF; Towin	in action Girding (Signature)	240/245 240/245 240/245	icon exasuati
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  OCCOMUSE TACLICATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	.( · ).	1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Fellow	ent Reporting (530);  ye Assessment (5100); If  g Free  -Through Survey	NC (550) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 01 2005)	North by
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  I	.( · ).	1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For glaining	ont Reporting (530); go Ameramant (5100); go Free -Through Survey -Through Survey (Through Survey) go assingt INC Only (wef 10 for position)	7 (2.10) 2 (2.10) 2 (2.10) 2 (2.10) 2 (2.10) 2 (2.10) 2 (2.10)	Tonbiby
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Outload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury :  OUTLOANS ON HUMBERS AND	.( · ).	1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Fellow 5) FT: Vollow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in	in action Circuits on the control of the circuits of the circu	NC (350) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Un 2005)	South State of the
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Outload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury :  OUTLOANS ON HUMBERS AND	.( · ).	1) AR; Accid 2) DA; Dama 3) TF; Towin 4) FT; Follow 5) FT; Follow For claimin 6) TR; Re-in 7) N1; Idao I 8) NTUC Ad	in retion Circular in the control of the circular care in the circular c	NC (350) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Un 2005)	ides Despaines
P) QC Check / Post (Cepair Inspection  i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury :  butterings excellent and a second property of the pair cost > 1  introduction of the pair cost of the pair cost > 1  introduction of the pair cost of the pair cost > 1  introduction of the pair cost of the p	.( · ).	1) AR; Accid 2) DA; Dama 3) TF; Towin 4) FT; Follow 5) FT; Follow For claimin 6) TR; Re-in 7) NI; Idao I 5) NTUC Ad OI *N5; Cour	in fill Circuit State of the Control of the Control of the Circuit State	NC (350) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 II 2005) \$75 \$160	South Mad bi
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Defections of Checked pass and a second pass of the Cost	\$3000] ( )	1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Fellow 5) FT: Vollow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Gour *N6: Repi	in the first of the control of the c	NC (350) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 II 2005) \$75 \$160 \$31 \$31	South by
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Defections of Schools and Schools and Schools are sent and sent a	\$3000] ( )	1) AR; Accid 2) DA; Dama 3) TF; Towin 4) FT; Fellow 5) FT; Fellow For distinit 6) TR; Rs-in 7) N1; Idea I 5) NTUC Ad OD* *N5; Cour *N6; Raps 5, N7; Fost 5, NR; DV	in retion Circulation ont Reporting (330); ga Assessment (5100); If Free r-Through Survey r-Through Survey (Reservey) is stainst INC Only (wef IO is position )A + SMRT Survey illiant Services: tay Car / Tpt Allowanus ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination 1 TP (Nan INC) against INC	NC (350) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 III 2005) \$75 \$160	THE WORLD
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	\$3000] ( )	1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Fellow 5) FT: Vollow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Gour *N6: Repi	ent Reporting (330); ge Assessment (5100); g	NC (510) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 11 2005) \$75 \$160 \$35 \$510 \$225 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30	West Decaded by

· · per ct inte

SN0920CC000C / National Assessment Centre Services [408933]

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 12/12/2020 11:37 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Celine Fong Wai Li VERSION: 1 (12/12/2020 11:37 (SGT))



# **SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

12/12/2020 11:37 (SGT) Date of Submission 11/12/2020 16:20 (SGT) Date of Accident AYE, Singapore Exact Location of Accident AYE TWDS MCE KEPPEL EXIT Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

SLJ8548P Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? LIM LIANG SENG Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX750G NRIC No JASONKCAPL@GMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-90685137 Mobile Phone No +65-90685137 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Mercedes Manufacturer C200 Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

No - Claiming third party

Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy DMPPHQ19-007952 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

LIM LIANG SENG Name of Driver SXXXX750G NRIC No 23/01/1965 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation



04/04/1985 Date Of Driving Pass 35 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Driving experience Male Gender (Phone) +65-90685137 Mobile Number +65-90685137 Alt. Phone Number JASONKCAPL@GMAIL.COM Email Address BLK 617 BEDOK RESERVOIR RD #02-1280 Address Address complement 470617 Postcode Yes Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Chain Collision Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident 4 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes 1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION No Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No No Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** SLS8832X Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant .... Vehicle Colour Private car Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement .....

Insurance Company Name

Postcode

Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	3
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	35

### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SKU250D
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	W <sup>2</sup> /
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	N. T.
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-
Address	¥
Address complement	•
Postcode	*
Insurance Company Name	*
Nature Of Damage	*
Details of property damaged in accident	ž.
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number	SHD739L
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	•
Vehicle Variant	•
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Taxi
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	
Address	· .
Address complement	<del>*</del> 5
Postcode	8
Insurance Company Name	*
Nature Of Damage	*
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	5

### INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

Name of injured person	LIM LIANG SENG
Marine of milesee Present	
Address	
Address Complement	-
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	4-3
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injuries Sustained Injuries Sustained Injuries Sustained Injuries Sustained	SLJ8548P
Injured person in which vehicle?	Yes
Were seat belts worn?	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

$\sim$		mt
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan		

A) SLJ 8548P B.) SLS 8831X Sku 250 D SHD 739L

Describe				Accide	nt			1 1	ala	AVC	Towards
00	11.12.	2020	at	about	4. 2	0 pm.	ya;	travell	ing along	AYE	Towards
		- 1			w.l.	1. 01.	. Janes	and the	unal I	follow	
MCE	reppel	Exit	· Th	e front	Yenic	16 210	M down	and m	ppped . I	TOLIOYY	,
A 11 1				Fr	n. Va	ar and	my (a	Moved	forward	hit the	tiont
Suddenly	1 felt	an in	upact	from r	my rec	() qn()	my (a	MOTEU	MINIC	The Thir	110111
v 1: 1.	1	Was	involv	red in	0 H	Yehicl	er chair	(ollisio	n		
Vehicle	<u> </u>	Yas	INTOLA	60 10	u T	Jenici	E) (IMII	(ottiolo			
		112-1								15	
_											
				- 2							
										200	
	-								- 201-0		
										200	
					y. 1						
RE -									1.00		
			12.0						710-01-01		
	100										
1										100000	III. Secretary
	11						Blb M				
				10.481							
	7				1		SEGLICES		and the same		ALC: A COLUMN TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERTY OF THE PE
Ris pro-			146		1,000		OF SHOWING			ALLES	
					7					1 122 12	Helmen aus
				ALC: NO					(2 to 5 to 5		
						1000					
							THE RES	2 - 11 - 11		0.00	
										1,3800.0	
4										1936	
100											
_					- 1100						
							7				

### Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

>h

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

#

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 tel 65 6223 9433 | fax 65 6224 3903 | www.eqinsurance.com.sg reg no. 1978-00490-N



#### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP.189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES(THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1996 EDITION(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF

#### PRIVATE CAR Comprehensive Premier

Certificate No.: DMPPHQ19-007952

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicles

Form: MX2

Insured/Named Driver: Unnamed Drivers:

\$\$1,100.00 \$\$3,000.00

SLJ8548P

2. Name of Policyholder

LIM LIANG SENG

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 28/12/2019

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 27/12/2020

5. Person or Classes of persons entitled to drive\*

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission permission.

\* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulation to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been permitted and is not disqualified by order of Court of Law or by reason of any enactment enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of accident loss or damage.

6. Limitation as to use\*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover:

(a) use for hire or reward

(b) use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed testing

(c) use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any

trade or business

(d) use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or and Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Hire Purchase: Oversea Chinese Banking Corporation Limited

A000342/Abwin Pte Ltd Date of Issue: 16/12/2019 16:23

Authorised Signatory EQ Insurance Company Limited

Exp No.: DMPPHQ18-008650

A Member of Citystate

Comprehensive Plan - Any Workshop

Excess:

YEID Additional:

**EQI** Motor Accident Hotline

6311 3211



Date of Accident	: 11. 12. 10)() Accident Time: 4.1() M (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: AYE Towards MCE teppel Exit.
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SLJ 8548 P Make/Model: Mercedes C200.
Insurace Company	: EQ Policy No: DMPPHQ19-007952
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Lim Liang Song (\$1689750 G).
Owner or Company Contact No.	:9068 5137 Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: as above.
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 23.01. 1965 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 04.04. 1985
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
DRIVER'S Address	: Blk 617 Badok Reservoir Road # 02-1280 Singapore 47061
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)
DRIVER'S Occupation	(: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: jason tcap1 @ gmail · com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	river): \Diver(
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	s being used at the time of accident Private use Work purpose
Vehicle & Other )	Party Driver's Particular (if any) Yehicle C.
Vehicle. No: SLS 8832 X	Vehicle, No: Sky 2500
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:
* NEW - Passenger's name &	Vehicles): SHD 739L.

Shi